Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brooke Mickel - (935427) - Crawley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:25.85
1:27.48
1:29.91
1:30.66
1:32.74
1:32.96
1:33.22
1:35.50
1:39.68
1:50.55
1:50.68
2:10.94

2:26.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.85
1:27.48
1:29.91
1:33.22
1:32.96
1:32.74
1:30.66
1:35.50
1:39.68

1:50.68
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

383
362
333
325
304
301
299
278
244
179
178
108
77

WA Pts

383
362
333
299
301
304
325
278
244

178

Round

Round

F

Date

21/06/19
22/06/18
23/06/17
24/06/16
02/07/16
26/11/16
15/01/17
18/10/15
26/06/15
211114
29/11/14
22/11113
231112

Date

21/06/19
22/06/18
23/06/17
15/01/17
26/11/16
02/07/16
24/06/16
18/10/15
26/06/15
29/11/14

Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships 2019
Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1
Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1
Crawley Club Championships

Sussex County Development Gala

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet
Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet

Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)
Crawley Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley SC Club Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials

Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships 2019
Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1
Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1
Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Sussex County Development Gala

Crawley Club Championships

Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet

Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Venue

K2 Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Cranleigh
Eastbourne
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

K2 Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Cranleigh
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Eastbourne
Crawley

Horsham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:50.55 179 F 211114 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4
2:10.94 108 F 22/1113 Crawley SC Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4
2:26.37 77 F 23/1112 Crawley SC Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



