## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brooke Mickel - (935427) - Crawley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.85	383	F	21/06/19	Crawley SC Club Championships 2019	K2 Crawley	Crawley	4
1:27.48	362	F	22/06/18	Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:29.91	333	F	23/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:30.66	325	F	24/06/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:32.74	304	F	02/07/16	Sussex County Development Gala	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:32.96	301	F	26/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:33.22	299	F	15/01/17	Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
1:35.50	278	F	18/10/15	Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet	Eastbourne	Crawley	3
1:39.68	244	F	26/06/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:50.55	179	F	21/11/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:50.68	178	F	29/11/14	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
2:10.94	108	F	22/11/13	Crawley SC Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:26.37	77	F	23/11/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.85	383	F	21/06/19	Crawley SC Club Championships 2019	K2 Crawley	Crawley	4
1:27.48	362	F	22/06/18	Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:29.91	333	F	23/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:33.22	299	F	15/01/17	Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
1:32.96	301	F	26/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:32.74	304	F	02/07/16	Sussex County Development Gala	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:30.66	325	F	24/06/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:35.50	278	F	18/10/15	Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet	Eastbourne	Crawley	3
1:39.68	244	F	26/06/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:50.68 yright 2024	178 <b>4</b>	F	29/11/14	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEM

Page 1/2

1:50.55	179	F	21/11/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:10.94	108	F	22/11/13	Crawley SC Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:26.37	77	F	23/11/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4

Page 2 / 2